MAMI-DADE COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

Fee-Based Community Education and After School Programs

2025 - 2026 Annual Program
Monthly online Payment Date Range and Monthly Service

Periods

Annual Program Operates from Thursday, August 14, 2025, through Thursday, June 04, 2026

Norma Butler Bossard Elementary School
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Monday, Aug. 11 - Aug. 13 8“,‘;3‘?;’23"“’"‘ DeE 32 192.00 | 35200| 384.00
Monday, Sep. 22 — Sept. 30 f&:"f‘;’om 22 132.00 | 242.00| 264.00
Monday, Oct. 20 — Oct. 31 il 13 78.00 | 143.00| 156.00
Monday, Nov. 17 - Nov. 30 e 15 90.00 | 165.00| 180.00
Monday, Dec. 22 - Jan. 4 i 18 108.00 | 198.00| 216.00
Monday, Jan. 19 - Feb. 1 ket 19 114.00 | 209.00 | 228.00
Monday, Feb. 16 — Mar. 1 e 16 96.00 | 176.00 192.00
Monday, Mar. 23 - Mar. 31 £ o 21 126.00 | 231.00| 252.00
Monday, Apr. 20 — Apr. 30 Wayldune 24 120.00 | 220.00| 240.00
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